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CHEESEBURGER STUFFED SANDWICH 

PRODUCT DETAIL              

PACK: 48-2/2.25 OZ        

NET WEIGHT: 13.5              

SERVING PER CASE: 96        

        

        

        

 

 

EXTENDED DESCRIPTION        

DELICIOUS STUFFED SANDWICH FILLED WITH BURGER FILLING AND CREAMY CHEESE. EACH SERVING (2 BUNS) IS TRANS FAT 

FREE. HEAT AND SERVE. PERFECT MEAL ON THE GO!        

        

BENEFITS/SUGGESTED USAGE        

TRANS FAT FREE.        

        

INGREDIENTS        

UNBLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, 

RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, COOKED BEEF PATTIE CRUMBLE (BEEF HAMBURGER, WATER, TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN 

[SOY FLOUR, CARAMEL COLOR], SEASONING [SALT, DEXTROSE, HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, ONION POWDER, SODIUM 

PHOSPHATE, SPICES], SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR), PART SKIM MOZZAREALLA CHEESE WITH 

MODIFIED FOOD STARCH (PART SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE [PASTEURIZEDMILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES], MODIFIED FOOD 

STARCH, FLAVOR, ANNATTO), IMITATION CHEDDAR CHEESE (WATER, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CASEIN, SOYBEAN OIL, WHEY, 

CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF SALT, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM PHOPSHATE, LACTIC ACID, SODIUM CITRATE, 

NATURAL FLAVOR, SORBIC ACID [PRESERVATIVE], ARTIFICIAL COLOR), SEASONING (CORN MALTODEXTRIN, WHEY, SUGAR, SALT, 

ONION POWDER, BUTTERMILK POWDER, TOMATO POWDER, PALM OIL, GRANULAR CHEESE [MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, 

ENZYMES], CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, SUNFLOWER OIL, DEHYDRATED MUSTARD [VINEGAR, MUSTARD SEED, SALT, EXTRACTIVES OF 

TUMERIC], AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, CITRIC ACID, SPICE, BLUE CHEESE 

[MILK, CHEESECULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES] LACTIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, DISODIUM INOSINATE AND 

GUANYLATE, SODIUM CASEINATE, EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA, EXTRACTIVES OFTUMERIC, ASCORBIC ACID AND TOCOPHEROL 

[ANTIOXIDANTS]), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF : SUGAR, PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, 

YEAST, SALT, DOUGH CONDITIONER (CALCIUM SULFATE, DISTILLED MONOGLYCERIEDES, SALT, L-CYSTEINE HYDROCHLORIDE, 
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GARLIC POWDER, TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE, ENZYMES, ASCORBIC ACID, CITRIC ACID, BHT), SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, SOY 

FLOUR, DRIED EGG YOLKS, DRIED WHEY.       

      

INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARING AND COOKING        

HEAT AND SERVE.        

        

LOGISTICS INFORMATION        

FREIGHT CLASS: FR125     GROSS WEIGHT: 15   

CUBE: 0.615      CASE DIMENSIONS: 12.10X8.45X10.40   

DOUBLE STACK: NO     CASES PER PALLET: 64   

BLOCK & TIER: 17 X 5     DATING: UNKNOWN   

SHELF LIFE: 1 YEAR FROZEN, 14 DAYS REFRIG     

    

MFG. ALLERGEN STATEMENT        

WHEAT, MILK, EGG & SOY INGREDIENTS.        
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NUTRITION 

 

Serving Size 2buns (127g)

Calories 290 Calories from Fat: 90

Total Fat: 10  g 15%

  Trans Fat: 0  g %

  Saturated Fat: 4  g 20%

  Mono-unsaturated Fat:   g %

  Poly-unsaturated Fat:   g %

Cholesterol: 20mg 7%

Sodium: 660 mg 28%

Total Carbohydrate: 37 g 12%

  Dietary Fiber: 1 g 4%

   Sugars: 8  g %

Protein: 12g %

Vitamin A: µg 0%

Vitamin B6: mg %

Vitamin B12: µg 10%

Vitamin C:  mg 0%

Vitamin D: µg %

Vitamin E: mg %

Vitamin K: µg %

Calcium:  mg 15%

Iron:  mg 15%

Phosphorus: mg 10%

Thiamin: mg 20%

Riboflavin: mg 10%

Niacin: mg 15%

Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower 

depending on your calorie needs. This is a representation of the nutrition label.

The actual nutrition label on the product may vary slightly.

KOSHER: No

CN Label: No

Nutrition Facts

Amounts per Serving

% Daily Value*


